Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-523 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:11 AM 2102 GARDEN PL, 30316 @ THE COLLECTION @ EAST LAKE APTS 1 1
06:19 AM  TILSON CIR ,30032 & PINEWOOD DR ,30032 1 2
06:26 AM 2059 FLAT SHOALS RD, 30316 1 3
06:31 AM  GRANDVIEW CIR ,30316 & TERRY MILL RD (WEST END) 1 4
06:32 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD, 30316 & TERRY MILL RD, 30316 1 5
06:36 AM  FAIRWAY HILL DR, 30317 & GLENCOVE AV, 30317 1 6
06:44 AM MCAFEE RD ,30032 & MARION CIR ,30032 2 8
06:49 AM 2823 MISTY WATERS DR ,30032 SPRING VALLEY APTS 2 10
06:51 AM EASTWYCK CIR, 30032 EASTWYCK APTS 1 11
06:52 AM 2571 CANDLER RD ,30032 THE PARK AT CANDLER AP 1 12
06:58 AM KINGSWOOD GLEN, 30034 & WALDROP TRL, 30034 1 13
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 160.802

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



